
Time Monday, Feb.24 Tuesday, Feb.25 Wednesday, Feb.26 Thursday, Feb. 27 Friday, Feb.28

Session 3 Session 6 Session 8 Session 11

Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee 
Closing

Registration Session 4 Session 7 Session 9 Session

Opening Lunch Lunch
Session

Session 1 Session 5 Session 10

Coffee Coffee Visit to TRIUMF Coffee

Session 2 Poster session 1
& Social

UCANS Board
Meeting

Welcome Conference
Reception UCANS Board, SPC Banquet

and LOC Dinner

UCANS11 strawman schedule

9

10

11

12

21

14

15

16

17

18

Accelerator session

13

19

20

Lunch


